FINALES
TOURNOI INTERNATIONAL

Rang Nom Prénom
Rank Name Firstname

1. SHPEKHT Marina

2. LUKONINA Yana

3. ALYABYEVA Anna

4. RIVKIN Neta

5. LEDOUX Delphine

6. PETRAKOVA Marina

7. STEFANESCU Andreea

8. SHIN Soo-Ji

CORBEIL-ESSONNES 8-9-10 MAI
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35™ TOURNOI INTERNATIONAL
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CLASSEMENT PAR ENGIN
APPARATUS RESULTS
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Difficulty
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111, rue Féray 91100 Corbeil-Essonnes
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FRANCE PROMO GYM
Gymnastics Scoring Company
fpg@ffgym.com
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Penalité
Penality

Total

26,475

25,700

25,600

24,550

24,475

24,125

22,150

21,550



